
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
June 2013 – September 2014

525 NE Oregon St. Portland, Oregon 97232 � Phone: 503.233.6500 � www.eastwestcollege.com

Summer Quarter 2013 Saturday, June 29 Orientation and First Day of Class for New Students

June 29 – September 20 Monday, July 1 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day (Academic Holiday)

Monday, August 12 Registration for Fall Quarter Begins

Saturday, August 24 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Monday, September 2 Labor Day (Academic Holiday)

Friday, September 20 Last Day of Classes

September 21-27 Break

Fall Quarter 2013 Saturday, September 28 Orientation and First Day of Class for New Students

September 28 – December 20 Monday, September 30 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Sunday, October 13 Spring and Summer Graduation

Monday, November 11 Registration for Winter Quarter Begins

Saturday, November 23 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Thursday-Friday, November 28-29 Thanksgiving (Academic Holiday)

Friday, December 20 Last Day of Classes

December 21-January 3 Break

Winter Quarter 2014 Saturday, January 4 Orientation and First Day of Class for New Students

January 4 – March 29 Monday, January 6 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Monday, February 17 Registration for Spring Quarter Begins

Saturday, March 8 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Friday, March 28 Last Day of Classes

March 29-April 4 Break

Spring Quarter 2014 Saturday, April 5 Orientation and First Day of Class for New Students

April 5 – June 27 Monday, April 7 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Sunday, April 13 Fall and Winter Graduation

Monday, May 19 Registration for Summer Quarter Begins

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (Academic Holiday)

Saturday, June 7 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Friday, June 27 Last Day of Classes

June 28-July 4 Break

Summer Quarter 2014 Wednesday, July 2 Orientation and First Day of Class for New Students

July 2 – September 26 Monday, July 7 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Monday, August 18 Registration for Fall Quarter Begins

Monday, September 1 Labor Day (Academic Holiday)

Saturday, September 6 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Friday, September 26 Last Day of Classes

September 27-30 Break



ACADEMIC CALENDAR
October 2014 – September 2015
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Fall Quarter 2014 Wednesday, October 1 First Day of Classes for New Students

October 1 – December 23 Thursday, October 2 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Sunday, October 12 Spring and Summer Graduation

Monday, November 10 Registration for Winter Quarter Begins

Saturday, November 22 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Thursday-Friday, November 27-28 Thanksgiving (Academic Holiday)

Tuesday, December 23 Last Day of Classes

December 24-January 2 Break

Winter Quarter 2015 Saturday, January 3 First Day of Classes for New Students

January 3 – March 27 Monday, January 5 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Monday, February 16 Registration for Spring Quarter Begins

Saturday, March 7 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Friday, March 27 Last Day of Classes

March 28-April 3 Break

Spring Quarter 2015 Saturday, April 4 First Day of Classes for New Students

April 4 – June 26 Monday, April 6 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Sunday, April 12 Fall and Winter Graduation

Monday, May 18 Registration for Summer Quarter Begins

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day (Academic Holiday)

Saturday, June 6 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Friday, June 26 Last Day of Classes

June 27-July 1 Break

Summer Quarter 2015 Thursday, July 2 First Day of Classes for New Students

July 2 – September 25 Thursday, July 2 First Day of Classes for New Students

Monday, July 6 First Day of Classes for Returning Students

Monday, August 17 Registration for Fall Quarter Begins

Saturday, August 29 OBMT Prep Workshop for Clinic Students

Monday, September 7 Labor Day (Academic Holiday)

Friday, September 25 Last Day of Classes

September 26-30 Break


